 © Mackay Consolidated Industries Pty Ltd 2011	 32	 www.mackayrubber.com.au
Mackay Automotive Hose Catalogue 2011
M A C K A Y
	 Universal Application
	 Covers majority of small bore market
	 Reduced Inventory
Mackay Universal Small Bore “Z” hose ™ bends, the only hose
specially designed to provide the largest small bore application

Working Temperature: -40 degrees C To +125 degrees C.
Burst Pressure: According to SAEJ20R5 standards
Part Number Identification system:
eg. 	 Single ID
	25254F = 25mm ID X 254mm Length
	Dual ID
    	 3844558F = 38mm ID on one end, 44mm ID other end x 558mm Length.
MACKAYFLEX™ Single ID
MackayFlex # ID
(mm)
Length (mm)
(+20 /-0 mm)
25254F 	 25 	 254
25406F* 	 25 	 406
25508F 	 25 	 508
25609F 	 25 	 609
32304F* 	 32 	 304
32406F* 	 32 	 406
32508F* 	 32 	 508
32609F 	 32 	 609
35406F 	 35 	 406
38355F* 	 38 	 355
38406F* 	 38 	 406
38457F* 	 38 	 457
38508F* 	 38 	 508
44355F* 	 44 	 355
44406F* 	 44 	 406
44457F* 	 44 	 457
44609F 	 44 	 609
51203F 	 51 	 203
51355F* 	 51 	 355
51406F* 	 51 	 406
51609F 	 51 	 609
57254F 	 57 	 254
57355F* 	 57 	 355
57457F* 	 57 	 457
57558F 	 57 	 558
57660F 	 57 	 660
63254F 	 63 	 254
63355F* 	 63 	 355
63457F 	 63 	 457
70254F 	 70 	 254
70355F* 	 70 	 355
70457F 	 70 	 457
70558F 	 70 	 558
76254F 	 76 	 254
76355F* 	 76 	 355
76457F 	 76 	 457
76558F 	 76 	 558
MackayFlex ™
MACKAYFLEX ™ Merchandiser MFM2
The MackayFlex ™ Hose Merchandiser helps you easily
display the top 18 MackayFlex ™ Hoses.
The Merchandiser includes a 18 hook rack (HR1), Header
board and the 18 most popular MackayFlex hoses.
* Hoses included
with Merchandiser
(1 of each)
MACKAYFLEX™ Dual ID
MackayFlex # ID 1 (mm) ID 2 (mm) Length (mm)
(+20 /-0 mm)
3238304F 32 38 304
3238406F 32 38 406
3538304F 35 38 304
3538406F 35 38 406
3844355F 38 44 355
3844457F 38 44 457
3844558F 38 44 558
4451304F 44 51 304
4451406F 44 51 406
5157304F 51 57 304
5157406F 51 57 406
5763304F 57 63 304